DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

5” back box and pour cover for
masonry wall
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  1235-RD-D-4LED-120/12-NSS-LBB
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
IP68 Ingressed Protection Rated
ADA Compliant
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
20W T3/G4 Halogen
4W LED
Line Voltage
1235-RD
1235C-RD
1235E-RD
 1235L-RD
RIO
LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
STEP LIGHT
Series Wall Type Source 1 Voltage Finish Options
1235-RD=5’’ round, open fascia w/clear,
diffused lens
1235C-RD=5’’ round, cross/guard fascia w/
clear, diffused lens
1235E-RD=5’’ round, eyelid fascia w/clear,
diffused lens
1235L-RD=5’’ round, louvered fascia w/clear,
diffused lens
C=Concrete Pour
D=Drywall
M=Masonry
20T3=20W /T3/G4
4LED=4W LED (LED
lamps included) 2
12V Halogen
120/12=120/12V electronic transformer
277/12=277/12V electronic transformer
LED
120/12=120V electronic LED driver
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Premium Material
NBR=Natural Brass
NSS=Natural Stainless Steel
LBB=Housing Shipped
in Advance (select LBB
option and select appro-
priate recessed housing
separately)
4.5"
(114mm)
3.50"
(90mm)
2.75"
(70mm)
4 x ¾-14 NPT THREADED HOLE
Plug should be flush to 1.33mm max
Apply thread sealant on plug before inserting